AITONOAKAPNANIAX

APKAAIAZ
APTAL
ATTIKHZ
AXAIAL
FPEBENA
APAMAYL
EBPOY
EYBOIAZ
ZAKYNOOY
HAEIAX
HMAGIAZ
HPAKAEIO
OEXNPQATIAZ

OEXYAANONIKHZ

OHBAX
IQANNINQN
KABAANAZ
KAPAITZAZ
KAZTOPIAL
KEPKYPAX
KIAKIZ
KOZANHZ
KOPINGOZ
NAPIZAZ
NEYKAAAX
MAI'NHZIAX
MEZIHNIAZ
IANOHZ
MEANAL
MIEPIAZ
MPEBEZAX
POAOIMHX
LEPPQON
TPIKAANQN
DOOIOTIAAX
OAQPINAL
OOKIAAZ
XAAKIAIKHZ

XANIQN - PEBYMNOY

»>TAGMOL
MAKEAONIA /nePAYTIKON AEQOOPEION KTEA

2310595491
2310595426
2310595406
2310595413
2310595425
2310595485
2310595420
2310595439
2310595448
2310595417
2310595402
2310595432
2310595434
2310595416

2310595411& 421 ¢444

2310 595429
2310595442
2310595422
2310595441
2310595440
2310595409

2310595433

2310595445 & 484

2310595404
2310595430
2310595412
2310595424
2310595403
2310595423
2310595435
2310595428
2310595407
2310595419
2310595446
2310595405
2310595436
2310595418
2310595427

2310316555 & 565

2310595437

KTEA EKAOTHPIO ANOOHKH

2310595459
2310595493
2310595486
2310595479
2310595474
2310595482
2310595460
2310595469
2310595488
2310595497
2310595472
2310595454
2310595453
2310595496
2310595470
2310 595451
2310595456
2310595476
2310595457
2310595458
2310595489
2310595466
2310595477
2310595471
2310595475
2310595452
2310595465
2310595483
2310595455
2310595461
2310595468
2310595487
2310595467
2310595490
2310595473
2310595494
2310595481
2310595462
2310316575
2310595498

NMavvitowv 244, Osagcalovikn, T.K. 546 28, f: 2310 595 533, e: info@ktelmacedonia.gr



